
peer SUPPORT
weekdays

may & june 2024

 Bowling

  eclectic
bower high tea

 whale
watching



Monday 13 May Tuesday 14 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 14 May 
Option 2 Friday 17 May

Cooking Program Karaoke Day Bead Shack Lunch @ The Frat

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
Let’s sing! Join us for

karaoke day.
Unleash your creative side

by making beautiful bead creations
at the Bead Shack in Gerringong.

Join us for lunch
and socialising at the 

Fraternity Club.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Friday 3 May Monday 6 May Tuesday 7 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 7 May 
Option 2 Friday 10 May

Movies Cooking Program Card Making Timezone Mystery Bus Trip

Join us for a new release
movie at the cinema.

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
We’re getting creative

with card making.
Join us for gaming fun

at Timezone.
Where will we end up?

It’s a mystery.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2024



Monday 20 May Tuesday 21 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 21 May 
Option 2 Friday 24 May

Cooking Program Eclectic Bower -  
Dried Flower Dream Catchers Op Shopping Picnic @ Botanic Gardens

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
Jodie from Eclectic Bower is joining

us to make dried flower dream catchers.
Join us for an op shopping 

adventure today. 
We’re off to the  

Botanic Gardens for a picnic lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 27 May Tuesday 28 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 28 May 
Option 2 Friday 31 May

Cooking Program Games Day Movies Ten Pin Bowling

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
Join us for games day.

What’s your favourite board game?
We’re off to the cinema

to see a new release movie. Join us for ten pin bowling fun!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2024



Monday 3 June Tuesday 4 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 4 June 
Option 2 Friday 7 June

Cooking Program Soap Making Lunch @ The Pub Fish & Chips @ The Marina

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
We’re going to have fun 
making our own soap. Join us for lunch at a local pub. We’re off to Shell Cove Marina

for a fish and chip lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 10 June Tuesday 11 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 11 June 
Option 2 Friday 14 June

Public Holiday Art and Craft Ten Pin Bowling Berry Day Trip & Lunch

We are closed for the
Public Holiday.

We’re getting creative with
art and craft.

Will you get a strike?
Join us for ten pin bowling.

We’re off to Berry
for lunch.

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2024



Monday 17 June Tuesday 18 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 18 June  
Option 2 Friday 21 June

Cooking Program Eclectic Bower - Succulent Jars Driving Range & Putt Putt High Tea

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!

Get creative with Jodie from  
Eclectic Bower as we  
make succulent jars. 

Join us for the driving range  
and putt putt golf.

Join us for a delicious
high tea!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 24 June Tuesday 25 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 25 June 
Option 2 Friday 28 June

Cooking Program Tie Dye Day Mystery Bus Trip Whale Watching Cruise

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
Join us as we make some colourful

tie dye creations.
We’re going on bus trip with 

a mystery destination.
Join us for a whale watching  

cruise with Shellharbour Wild.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2024


